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RECERENS
Stephen Adamczyk RECEIVED
i 14 9017 ..
6019 West Bluemound Road APR 1 { Zm?ﬁ‘
‘ __OFFICE OF
Milwaukee, W1. 53213 CITY ATTORNEY

April 10, 2017

City of Milwaukee
Office of the City Attorney
200 East Wells Street

Suite 800 Milwaukee, WI. 53202
RE; C.I. File No. 1068-2016-2411 Lead water pipe damage

Dear Mr. Langley
| wish to appeal the City’s denial of responsibility for damage to the lead lateral pipe to my property.
| am requesting a hearing for this claim.

Sincerely,

< L

Stephen Adamczyk
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November 4, 2016

City Clerk Jim Qwczarski
Attn: Claims

200 East Wells St, Room 205
Milwaukee, W| 53202-3567

Mr, Owczarski,

| am writing to file a claim agalnst the City of Milwaukee. | am looking to have the City of Milwaukee
reimburse me for a $4,000 bill | incurred because the City of Milwaukee did a stump removal on my
property and caused a leak in a water lateral to a home | own at:

4901 North 377 st.
Milwaukee, Wl 53209

Attached is the 54,000 invoice that | paid ta MidCity Plumbing and Heating to fix a broken water line to
the above home. Brief description of what happened:

On the evening of 9-23-16 (Friday) | was contacted by our tenant at the home, Towanda, and told that |
needed to speak to someone from Milwaukee Water Works, The guy from Water Works more or less
said that our water lateral going to the home has a leak and unfortunately for us it was on the
homeowner side of the curb stop and not the Water Works side,

Towanda said to me that the city had a bunch of guys out a few days earlier (Tuesday) to grind up a
stump. According to her the entire area was shaking and they were really going at it taking up that
stump. She sald she noticed that day of the next day water bubbling up from the ground slowly, but got
worse each day until Friday when she called the Water Works.

She said a bunch of guys were out there working really making = lot of noise and shaking evewt}u_qg lt_’
 seems more than obvious to me that this lateral pipe hreak was obviously the result of the ity ré"ﬁ‘nowﬂg
that stump. The pipe had been fine in the ground for probahly about 70 years and didn’t J,_"f
leaking the same day the City went wild taking up a stump. The stump removal caused our pipeto cra@<
and thus we had to have an emergency 54,000 blll to fix the water pipe. We want to be re:mburSed b\ri

the City of Milwaukee for the full 54,000. = > -J;>-'
e T
. 2 o M
Attached are somne phatos, and otheg,documentation. "
Sincerely, :
Steve Adamczyk
6019 W Bluemound Rd,
Milwaukee, W 53213
btupro@hotmail.com
434.258.7880
' ‘ RECEIVED
NQV 1.6 2016
OFFICE OF

GITY ATTORNEY
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W&FW"S - September 26,2016

SEPHEC SDAMCZYR
. GPI9W BLUEMODND REY
MILWAUKEE Wi 53213

NOTIGE to fix wator leak at 4904 N 87TH 8T
' © and call us (414) 2863710 '
Dear P_mperty ﬂwqar: . .
A Milwsukee Water Works Investigation on 08y28/46 at 4907, N SFTH ST identified a water joak thet the property
owner must fix. The-deak of water e very onstly, and as the water continues o flow it basorres a hiealth and safety issue,

days frore the data of-this Tetter and notify us at:thig nuber above of when the rapeirs ére epmpleted. Ifydu arginotthe
property ownen please dalt us st alsp oorkatt the qunarand advise then fo.call us, . ;
3 v il g A

A nitice about the feat was Ioft at the tié of the invastigion. You'ere requiréd t répalr the 98K WIthin 10 businses:

The lealcls on the water'servige faieral.pipe batweeh the aurb stqp.jieén the strest ar;d,ma’ water meter in the bullding.
Thépropsrty.cwrer 1 responsible for this typeief 1k, according to Milwauliee Water Works Hulés and Regulations Governing
Vbter Semices, - 0 U0 T e B - ,

5 'itis ufigent the property.owner immedliatety contact,a Licensed Plisber, ast for estimates.for locetingthe sourea of
- fie leak and figke topairs, ‘ T - : , e T o

ifﬂ?&ﬂlumﬁer sugpecs the Iéia,t,kla net your responsiility byt the leak isién the portion of the watersenlee mantaingd

. bythe Milwaukes Wates-Wonie. (curb stop to.théwiiter thaln I tha strest), eall the Milwaukes Weter Works immiadlataly WAl - -

the'piumber ks stilf a4t the: property, WE wilksend a represantitive to contudt ah inspection, Fwe find thedeak s aofyour =

resporsihifity, the-Miveiszet Water Worke will iake any necessaty repalts, Independerit plumbets are not authorized to make
-¥épﬂf‘r$_ﬂnﬂ;ﬂ.‘ﬁM&Eﬁﬁ-Wﬁh@n-Wnﬂ@ Bité oF the Water Seiite. L L .

s "Gity ok Miliyeaiieue financlal asslstante to hetp make repaits is avallable by calling Bernjce Fletmingat (414) 285-

1, after'£0 business élay& from the-date of this aﬁﬂer, we have rot Heard from you, e Milwaykes, Water Works will tuen

¢ffthe water tathe proper. if at any Yine the leak s degmed tv be a hazard, we will tum off the water to the property without

" povanes nitloe: it s essential the propgrty owner. apt.quicklyto Identify the leak &8 water sevipe it natiirtercupied.

G e RERESIBRARGORGleRRUD, TnClUANYE i the puibiic way; as-a-vasult Sithisteak s theresponsibilliy of the propesy gwrer:
Fallure to make-igpeira-and notify the. Milwauiea Writer Wotke will-tesult In the City of Milwaikee conduicting necessary -
T mst,q'mﬁﬁgfam!}dgamﬂpm e public way arid Sllling tie driaiER forthode gavices i the property owner, Ak :

P Piaa&é}winéctu's within i@@usm@éﬁ dhys-f_r&im ﬂ;e‘datﬁ'mgtﬁlﬁ letter. 'Ihank;yqu. '

Milwatikee Watter Works Distribution
Higgesdrio "

R O B e c A _ S T BAAN, Puondwry '
oo B ’ e L T | Zebor Mt lding
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Bite
4901 B7TH 8T /N '
Ste: Stdo Sle: 1
Site. i
* 430501
Wyiew ThisSite @ Mo Workst Site
P?ﬂj@ﬁt’ Contragt Sturaplng
S Wnrk'rype- Contravted Work  Priority: Defaylt
' ! Work Gondition; N/A Work DigH; 10
it Wbrk $pwiﬁa. ACER PLATAN@tDES MAPLE, NGRWAY (HOR) .
A3 . ,
18 Help 7 Datp Requested: November 13, 2015
Rufrash s,gat;t_s:n: Completad Deta Sehadulsd: Sapfambsr 20, zma
- g .. Bate mampﬂetsdﬁ Sémrge ao-rﬁ
Qrew Qﬂntraslatca.r - ‘kaa g m‘ﬁ“"ﬁ}’ S
Gnsiz pong ; . -
‘Gomments: . . Suwsban
Pt Work ' =SS '
cnmmants~
Lasg mhangad by Jeff Klus!saw {Ikiiuslaw} on 9!2612&‘13
. &ﬂ.ﬁmﬁﬂi‘ﬂh&ﬁ@l@ﬂmﬁt
Ru!a Lh_“_Rme .' o M
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Fram: Siw,er Dawd .

Sent: Tuesday, September ; 27, 2015 10 a4AM
*Yos btupro@hotmath.com -

Cezdohmison, Dorethy

Subjact: RE: Stunip Grinding - 4801 N 37th Street

Please. note the fol!qwmg m;:rferstmn /e have beep advised by the contractpr. that the stump was
gmund and backmied wiy: Fmdai;, Se}rtember 18t and mspented by a City mspactor on-Séptember 20™,

David B, Sivyer, M.8,
Forestry Services Manager
841N Broadway. Roor 618
Milwaukes, Wiseonsin 53202
414:288-3729 Offide..

Q‘M 2&&3&9? lEFaX)

R

f$ﬁ T!Bﬁ Risk Assassmem Quauﬁed '

Eroms &iwen David, . -
. ‘Beiits Monday, Septemiier 26, 2015 322 PM.

Fo: ‘ttipraehotmall com’ -
g Jahtﬁ?f Pairothy,

.,.ﬁm Shurp @ﬁuumg - 49@1 N 37th Sireet
B My, and Mrs. Adamczyk '

‘ § gthann you: for cumammgunr o?foeﬁ .

- Per yhurreauasm please ﬂmd. attathea & work l’EGﬂI’d for stnmp grinding pia ' ﬁiamater miaple: stump
E fmm the Clty:tras faywn.on the Starkst &ig!ebf yqurmapfpw at 4901 N.3Thgippies, Thestumpt waa ,
.gmund Ands ha{:kfjilﬁd wikdr tapsaﬂ bys f:iwr coRtratior qnsemamhema 20065 ‘Thiswerkwas.
- inspepmd,ﬁy & Farestry. lns;;amwr on &ptamha: 29“‘ and fmﬂn& to l;ecnmpleted swithin qzanﬁ'afst
5pmmﬁmans

Damd B, Bwen M8
Famaﬁy swmas Manager

mﬁeﬂ Sorist
ISA Tl‘ea R{aiq Asse&sment Qaahﬁaﬁ




